Mounting set for Multi-Seeder, incl. mounting on a new Sub-Tiller.

One special dosing roll for rape/fertilizer is included in the price.

One of the following seeding methods is to be chosen as well as
one of the Multi-Seeder models.

When sowing with disc coulters, a parallelogram-suspended

Hatzenbichler disc coulter with double disc is used. The disc has
a diameter of @350 and a thickness of 3 mm, while the pressure

roller has a diameter of @330 and is either 75 or 50 mm wide.

Work
Width, m

Type

Description

THREE-POINT MOUNTED

3.00
3.00
3.50
3.50
4.00
4.00
4.00
5.00
TRAILED
4.00
5.00
6.00
7.00

3.00-4.00
4.00-7.00

Rigid
Rigid
Rigid
Rigid
Rigid
Rigid
Foldable
Foldable

Foldable
Foldable
Foldable
Foldable
Rigid
Foldable

Multi-Seeder without Auto-Controller
Multi-Seeder with Auto-Controller
Multi-Seeder without Auto-Controller
Multi-Seeder with Auto-Controller
Multi-Seeder without Auto-Controller
Multi-Seeder with Auto-Controller
Multi-Seeder with Auto-Controller
Multi-Seeder with Auto-Controller

Multi-Seeder with Auto-Controller
Multi-Seeder with Auto-Controller
Multi-Seeder with Auto-Controller
Multi-Seeder with Auto-Controller

Platform w/steps. Recommended 2, when
mounting fertilizer tank. (Price per unit)

Platform with steps

50 mm narrow depth-press wheel, suitable for clay soil and sticky
soil types (not suitable for lighter soil types).

If multiple Multi-Seeders are mounted with Auto-Controller, up to 3 Multi-Seeders are operated from the same monitor in the cabin (not Front-Tank).
2’Same price but item number must be used.
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Band seeding

roller

Item Number

64507-12
64507-13
64507-14
64507-15
64507-16
64507-17
64507-19
64507-21

64507-25
64507-22
64507-23
64507-24

64509-50
63099-50
0516898

B-TILLER

Seeding with disc
coulters with 75 mm

wide depth/press
before the packer wheel. 1 row place
in centre line of the

tine, after packer

roller.

Item Number

64508-12
64508-13
64508-14
64508-15
64508-16
64508-17
64508-22
64508-23

64508-27
64508-24
64508-25
64508-26

64509-50
63099-50
0516898

Seeding with disc
coulters

(12 cm btw./coulters)
d with 75 mm wide depth/

press wheel. Placed in 2
rows around centre line
of the tine, after packer

roller.

Item Number

64510-12
64510-13
64510-14
64510-15
64510-16
64510-17
64510-19
64510-21

64510-24
64510-22
64510-23

64509-50
63099-50
0516898



SLUG POISON EQUIPMENT - SUB-TILLER

Mounting set for Multi-Seeder, model TWIN or an extra Multi-Seeder, incl. mounting on a
new Sub-Tiller.

One special dosing roll for slug poison is included in the price.

One of the following solutions is to be chosen as well as one of the Multi-Seeder models.

PLACEMENT OF SLUG POISON IN BANDS AFTER THE ROLLER OR DEPTH WHEEL.
Work No. of Item

Width, m Type Tines Number
THREE-POINT MOUNTED
3.00 Rigid 5 64509-62
3.50 Rigid 7 64509-66
4.00 Rigid 7 64509-70
4.00 Foldable 7 64509-74
5.00 Foldable 9 64509-78
TRAILED
4.00 Foldable 7 64509-75
5.00 Foldable 9 64509-79
6.00 Foldable 11 64509-80
7.00 Foldable 13 64509-81

“If multiple Multi-Seeders are mounted with Auto-Controller, up to 3 Multi-Seeders are operated from the same monitor in the cabin (not Front-Tank).

FERTILIZER EQUIPMENT - SUB-TILLER

Mounting set for Multi-Seeder and Front-Tank, incl. mounting on a new Sub-Tiller.

Please choose one of the following solutions alongside a Multi-Seeder model or Front-Tank.

FERTILIZER EQUIPMENT PLACES THE FERTILIZER
JUST AFTER THE TINE FOR MIXING IN 2-10 CM

W\i,g?r:!(m Type Description #f:]'ec‘g Item Number
THREE-POINT MOUNTED
3.00 Rigid HE-VA Front-Tank 5 64506-05
3.00 Rigid  Multi-Seeder without Auto-Controller & 5 64506-12
3.00 Rigid Multi-Seeder with Auto-Controller 2 5 64506-13
3.50 Rigid HE-VA Front-Tank 7 64506-06
3.50 Rigid Multi-Seeder without Auto-Controller 2 7 64506-14
3.50 Rigid Multi-Seeder with Auto-Controller T 7 64506-15
4.00 Rigid  HE-VA Front-Tank 7 64506-07
Multi-Seeder 4.00 Rigid  Multi-Seeder with Auto-Controller iz 7 64506-17
4.00 Foldable HE-VA Front-Tank 7 64506-08
5.00 Foldable HE-VA Front-Tank 9 64506-09
TRAILED
4.00 Foldable HE-VA Front-Tank 7 64506-19
4.00 Foldable HE-VA Front-Tank mounted on Sub-Tiller 7 64506-39
4.00 Foldable HE-VA Front-Tank mounted on Sub-Tiller with discs 7 64506-40
5.00 Foldable HE-VA Front-Tank 9 64506-10
5.00 Foldable HE-VA Front-Tank mounted on Sub-Tiller 9 64506-30
5.00 Foldable HE-VA Front-Tank mounted on Sub-Tiller with discs 9 64506-41
6.00 Foldable HE-VA Front-Tank 11 64506-11
6.00 Foldable HE-VA Front-Tank mounted on Sub-Tiller 11 64506-33
6.00 Foldable HE-VA Front-Tank mounted on Sub-Tiller with discs 11 64506-42
- 7.00 Foldable HE-VA Front-Tank 13 64506-18
T 7.00 Foldable HE-VA Front-Tank mounted on Sub-Tiller 13 64506-36
Front-Tank 7.00 Foldable HE-VA Front-Tank mounted on Sub-Tiller with discs 13 64506-43

TIf multiple Multi-Seeders are mounted with Auto-Controller, up to 3 Multi-Seeders are operated from the same monitor in the cabin (not Front-Tank).
2"The hydraulic fan is equipped with air distributor with 2 or 3 outlets and will also supply the Multi-Seeders with air.





