TILL SEEDING - SUB-TILLER





RAPE EQUIPMENT - SUB-TILLER

Mounting set for Multi-Seeder, incl. mounting on a new Sub-Tiller.

One special dosing roll for rape/fertilizer is included in the price.

One of the following seeding methods is to be chosen as well as one of the Multi-Seeder models.

When sowing with disc coulters, a parallelogram-suspended Hatzenbichler disc coulter with double disc is used. The disc has a diameter of Ø350 and a thickness of 3 mm, while the pressure roller has a diameter of Ø330 and is either 75 or 50 mm wide.







Band seeding before the packer roller

Seeding with disc coulters with 75 mm wide depth/press wheel. 1 row placed in centre line of the tine, after packer roller.

Seeding with disc coulters (12 cm btw./coulters) with 75 mm wide depth/ press wheel. Placed in 2 rows around centre line of the tine, after packer roller.

							rollel.				
Work Width, m	Туре	Description		No. of Tines	Item Number	Item Number	Item Number				
THREE-POINT MOUNTED											
3.00	Rigid	Multi-Seeder without Auto-Controller		5	64507-12	64508-12	64510-12				
3.00	Rigid	Multi-Seeder with Auto-Controller	1*	5	64507-13	64508-13	64510-13				
3.50	Rigid	Multi-Seeder without Auto-Controller		7	64507-14	64508-14	64510-14				
3.50	Rigid	Multi-Seeder with Auto-Controller	1*	7	64507-15	64508-15	64510-15				
4.00	Rigid	Multi-Seeder without Auto-Controller		7	64507-16	64508-16	64510-16				
4.00	Rigid	Multi-Seeder with Auto-Controller	1*	7	64507-17	64508-17	64510-17				
4.00	Foldable	Multi-Seeder with Auto-Controller	1*	7	64507-19	64508-22	64510-19				
5.00	Foldable	Multi-Seeder with Auto-Controller	1*	9	64507-21	64508-23	64510-21				
TRAILED											
4.00	Foldable	Multi-Seeder with Auto-Controller	1*	7	64507-25	64508-27	64510-24				
5.00	Foldable	Multi-Seeder with Auto-Controller	1*	9	64507-22	64508-24	64510-22				
6.00	Foldable	Multi-Seeder with Auto-Controller	1*	11	64507-23	64508-25	64510-23				
7.00	Foldable	Multi-Seeder with Auto-Controller	1*	13	64507-24	64508-26	-				
3.00 - 4.00	Rigid	Platform w/steps. Recommended 2, when mounting fertilizer tank. (Price per unit)		-	64509-50	64509-50	64509-50				
4.00 - 7.00	Foldable	Platform with steps		-	63099-50	63099-50	63099-50				
50 mm narrow depth-press wheel, suitable for clay soil and sticky soil types (not suitable for lighter soil types).					0516898	0516898	0516898				

¹'If multiple Multi-Seeders are mounted with Auto-Controller, up to 3 Multi-Seeders are operated from the same monitor in the cabin (not Front-Tank). ²'Same price but item number must be used.





SLUG POISON EQUIPMENT - SUB-TILLER

Mounting set for Multi-Seeder, model TWIN or an extra Multi-Seeder, incl. mounting on a new Sub-Tiller.

One special dosing roll for slug poison is included in the price.
One of the following solutions is to be chosen as well as one of the Multi-Seeder models.







PLACEMENT OF SLUG POISON IN BANDS AFTER THE ROLLER OR DEPTH WHEEL.										
Work Width, m	Туре	No. of Tines	Item Number							
THREE-POINT MOUNTED										
3.00	Rigid	5	64509-62							
3.50	Rigid	7	64509-66							
4.00	Rigid	7	64509-70							
4.00	Foldable	7	64509-74							
5.00	Foldable	9	64509-78							
TRAILED										
4.00	Foldable	7	64509-75							
5.00	Foldable	9	64509-79							
6.00	Foldable	11	64509-80							
7.00	Foldable	13	64509-81							

If multiple Multi-Seeders are mounted with Auto-Controller, up to 3 Multi-Seeders are operated from the same monitor in the cabin (not Front-Tank).

FERTILIZER EQUIPMENT - SUB-TILLER

Mounting set for Multi-Seeder and Front-Tank, incl. mounting on a new Sub-Tiller.

Please choose one of the following solutions alongside a Multi-Seeder model or Front-Tank.





Multi-Seeder



JUST AFTER THE TINE FOR MIXING IN 2-10 CM										
Work Width, m		Description	No. of Tines	Item Number						
THREE-PO	THREE-POINT MOUNTED									
3.00 Rigid		HE-VA Front-Tank	5	64506-05						
3.00	Rigid	Multi-Seeder without Auto-Controller	2*	5	64506-12					
3.00	Rigid	Multi-Seeder with Auto-Controller	1*/2*	5	64506-13					
3.50	Rigid	HE-VA Front-Tank		7	64506-06					
3.50	Rigid	Multi-Seeder without Auto-Controller	2*	7	64506-14					
3.50	Rigid	Multi-Seeder with Auto-Controller	1*/2*	7	64506-15					
4.00	Rigid	HE-VA Front-Tank		7	64506-07					
4.00	Rigid	Multi-Seeder with Auto-Controller	1*/2*	7	64506-17					
4.00	Foldable	HE-VA Front-Tank		7	64506-08					
5.00	Foldable	HE-VA Front-Tank		9	64506-09					
TRAILED										
4.00	Foldable	HE-VA Front-Tank		7	64506-19					
4.00 Foldable		HE-VA Front-Tank mounted on Sub-Tiller	7	64506-39						
4.00	Foldable	HE-VA Front-Tank mounted on Sub-Tiller with discs	7	64506-40						
5.00	Foldable	HE-VA Front-Tank		9	64506-10					
5.00	Foldable	HE-VA Front-Tank mounted on Sub-Tiller		9	64506-30					
5.00	Foldable	HE-VA Front-Tank mounted on Sub-Tiller with discs		9	64506-41					
6.00	Foldable	HE-VA Front-Tank		11	64506-11					
6.00	Foldable	HE-VA Front-Tank mounted on Sub-Tiller		11	64506-33					
6.00	Foldable	HE-VA Front-Tank mounted on Sub-Tiller with discs		11	64506-42					
7.00	Foldable	HE-VA Front-Tank		13	64506-18					
7.00 Foldable		HE-VA Front-Tank mounted on Sub-Tiller	13	64506-36						
7.00	Foldable	HE-VA Front-Tank mounted on Sub-Tiller with discs		13	64506-43					

FERTILIZER EQUIPMENT PLACES THE FERTILIZER

¹If multiple Multi-Seeders are mounted with Auto-Controller, up to 3 Multi-Seeders are operated from the same monitor in the cabin (not Front-Tank).

The hydraulic fan is equipped with air distributor with 2 or 3 outlets and will also supply the Multi-Seeders with air.